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Key Dates May 2025 

Be Brave     Unleash Excellence       Demonstrate Creativity       Show/Radiate Enthusiasm 

 

 

 

Day and Date Event Comments/Information 

Tuesday 6 May Credit Union In School 

Wednesday 7 May Tooth brushing talk P1 & P2 In School 

Friday 9 May Girls Football Tournament On-X 

Friday 9 May Bikeability P5 In School 

Saturday 10 May First Holy Communion 10am St Fillan’s Church 

Monday 12 May Gryffe Transition Teacher to visit P7 In School 

Tuesday 13 May Credit Union In School 

Tuesday 13 May P1 Induction Day 2 at 1.30pm In School 

Wednesday 14 May Football Tournament On-X 

Thursday 15 May  P7 Stem trip to UWS UWS Paisley 

Thursday 15 May P7 Confirmation  St Mirin Cathedral 

Friday 16 May Bikeability P5 In School 

Tuesday 20 May P6 Safe Kids Event St Mirren Football Stadium 

Thursday 22 May Bishop John to visit P7 In School 

Friday 23 May Inservice Day, school closed to pupils  

Monday 26 May Holiday - School Closed  

Tuesday 27 May School opens 9am  

Tuesday 27 May Credit Union In School 

Friday 30 May Bikeability P5 In School 

Friday 30 May Crazy Hair Day, forfeit- bottle for 

summer fayre 

In School 
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